SL No

1

2

Master of Science

Name

Ashwini

Tejaswini

QP Code

30081

30084

30081

30083

Register Number

MPJ19001

MPJ19019

11l Repeater

Subject

THEORY OF LANGUAGES

C# PROGRAMMING

THEORY OF LANGUAGES

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

APRIL MAY PG 23

Sem

Il sem

Il sem

Il sem

Il sem

C1

14

14

13

Cc2

14

11

14

12

c

23

27

27

23

Total

51

47

55

48

COMPUTER SCIENCE

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass



